
2026 PARADISE ENGLISH RATES* (IN USD) 
A 20% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO START DATE 

 +63 36 288-4544  info@ParadiseEnglish.com  www.ParadiseEnglish.com 

 

 

STUDY AT THE BEST SCHOOL WITH OUR BEST PRICES 
           OUR 20TH ANNIVERSARY!!! For courses starting after March 1st, 2026! 

 

S T U D Y  P R O G R A M S 

     Promotion Discounts      
1Week 
-10% 

2 weeks 
-20% 

3 weeks  
-30% 

4 weeks  
-40% 

Additional 
week 

BUDGET PROGRAM 
  Daily: 2 group classes 

1 1:1 classes * Plus Activity Evenings  
Weekly: 15 classes 

 

 

295 

$266 
 

 

 

565 

$452 

 

 

820 

$574 

 

 

985 

$591 

 

 

246 

$150 

GENERAL PROGRAM 
Daily: 4 group classes 

1 1:1 class * Plus Activity Evenings 

Weekly: 25 classes 

 

 

395 

$355 

 

 

770 

$616 

 

 

 

1095 

$767 

 

 

1335 

$801 

 

 

335 

$205 

INTENSIVE PROGRAM 
Daily: 5 group classes 

2 1:1 classes* Plus Activity Evenings 
Weekly: 35 classes 

 

 

505 

$455 

 

 

975 

$780 

 

 

1395 

$977 

 

 

1695 

$1017 

 

 

420 

$255 

TRUE BEGINNER’S PROGRAM 
Daily: 2 group classes 

   3 1:1 classes* Plus Activity Evenings 
Weekly: 25 classes 

 

 

490 

$441 

 

 

920 

$736 

 

 

1315 

$921 

 

 

1595 

$957 

 

 

395 

$245 

IELTS*TOEIC*BUSINESS PROGRAMS 
Daily: 2 group classes 

2 1:1 classes * Activity Evening 
Weekly: 20 classes 

 
 

395 

$356 

 
 

765 

$612 

 
 

1090 

$763 

 
 

1325 

$795 

 
 

330 

$199 

Group Classes: Choose either Grammar, Vocabulary, Business, Reading or Discussion 
1:1 Classes: Focus on CAE, TOEIC, TOEFL and IELTS tests 

INTENSIVE BILDUNGSURLAUB 
PROGRAM - 35 Classes Weekly 

7 Group Classes - Price in Euros 

 
465 

€295 

 
880 

€590 

This program is exclusively available 

to German nationals, as it is certified 

by the German government. 

 

 
455 

€300 

ADDITIONAL CLASSES (Available only to students already enrolled in a program) 

20 Group Classes/month at $199 $119 

5 Group Classes/week at $69 $40 

 

 

 

20 1:1 Classes/month at $330 $198 

5 1:1 Classes/week at $99 $59 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 
 

Registration Fee $130 
 

Textbooks $16 per 
book 

 

Special Study Permit required by all students studying in the 
Philippines $200 

OPTIONAL COSTS (Subject to change during peak seasons like Christmas, New Year, Chinese New Year & Holy Week) 

CATICLAN AIRPORT 
PICKUP AND 

DROP OFF  $48 

 Lunch 5 days/weekdays 
$50 /week or $185/month 

NOT INCLUDED IN THE RATES 

International & Domestic Airfare Meals * Tourist Visa Extension & Documentation Fees 

 
RATES ARE BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

Deposits, and School closures beyond our control such as weather, holidays, etc. are non-refundable 
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SUMMER/WINTER KIDS CAMP -15% 
 

Duration Program Option 
 

1 
week 

 
2 

weeks 

 
3 

weeks 

 
4 

weeks 

 
Additional 

Week 

 
Without Accommodation 

 
540 

$459 

 
  995 
$846 

 
1390 

$1182 

 
1690 

$1437 

 
420 

               $357 
 

With Shared Dormitory Accommodation 
 

665 

$565 

 
1230 

$1045 

 
1695 

$1440 

 
2065 

$1755 

 
515 

               $438 
 

One time Registration Fee 
 

125 
 

Contact us for Special Group Rates 

5 Group Classes + 2 hours indoor/outdoor activities daily 
Inclusive of schoolbooks, activity materials, weekday breakfast, lunch & dinner, and shared dorm accommodation 
Additional fees for children below age 16 without a guardian may apply. 

ADDITIONAL COST OPTIONAL COST 
Special Study Permit required by all students studying in the Philippines 

$200 
Exchange 20 Group classes to (20) 1:1 Classes/month at $165 

Exchange 5 Group classes to (5) 1:1 Classes/week at $50 

NOT INCLUDED IN THE CAMP RATES 
Round Trip International & Domestic Airfare Tourist Visa Extension & Documentation Fees 

ENROLL IN ONE OF OUR PROGRAMS AND ADD 
KITEBOARDING OR SCUBA DIVING COURSE 

ENGLISH + KITEBOARDING 
COURSE LEVEL DURATION PRICE IN USD 

Intro Course Beginner 1 1/2 Hours 95 

IKO Certificate Course Level 2 3 Days 530 

IKO Advance Course Level 3 3 Days 430 
Equipment Rental 5 Days (3 Hours/Day) 370 

ENGLISH + SCUBA DIVING w/ PADI CERTIFICATION 
COURSE DURATION PRICE IN USD 

Discover Scuba 1/2 Day 95 

PADI Scuba Diver 2 Days 450 
Open Water Diver 4 Days 499 
Advanced Open Water Diver 3 Days 399 

Fun Dive 1 Dive 53 

OTHER PROGRAMS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 
ONLINE CLASSES;            Tutorial Program;         English for Customer Service;             TEFOL Teacher Training 

 
RATES ARE BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

Deposits, and School closures beyond our control such as weather, holidays, etc. are non-refundable 
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Student Residence 
Newly Renovated 

1 week 

-10% 

2weeks 

-20% 

3 weeks 

-30% 

4weeks 

-40% 

Additional 1 week 

 

Shared Standard Room 

185 

$167 
345 

$276 
485 

$340 
585 

$351 
150 
$90 

Single Standard Room 295 

$266 
570 

$456 
795 

$557 
955 

$573 
250 

$150 

Deluxe Room - up to 2 pax 395 

$356 
745 

$596 
1050 

$735 
1285 
$771 

315 
$193 

•     Air-conditioned rooms with private toilet & hot/cold shower. Additional person is 50% of room charge, lunch not included. 
•     Deluxe rooms have their own refrigerator. 

•  Other features: gated entrance & fenced perimeter; common kitchen & dining area; roofed smoking area; free Wi-Fi 
internet access; laundry hang & dry area; cistern tank w/ ample water supply; security guard; local landline. 

•     Lunch is available at an additional cost. 

HOME-STAY 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks Additional 1 week 

Single Room 330 635 885 1050                      275 

Shared Room  285 535 760 895                     240 

•     Inclusive of daily breakfast, lunch at the school weekdays, and dinner weekdays. 

•     English speaking host family from a western culture. 
•     Home is western type blended with Filipino style. 

PE ANNEX HOTEL 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks Additional 1 week 

3 Star Hotel with Pool    
Rate per/person 

$295 $495          $650 $850                      295 

4 STAR RESORT 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks Additional 1 week 
 

Rate per/pax starts from 
 

590 
 

1180 
 

1770 
 

1930 
 

                    590 

ADDITIONAL RATES MAY BE INCURRED DURING PEAK SEASONS 

ACCOMMODATION INFORMATION 
  

Breakfast 
 

Lunch/Dinner 
 

Cleaning 
 

Kitchen 
 

Pool 
 

Approximate Distance to     
School 

 

Dormitory 
 

N/A 
Lunch 

available 
at an 

extra cost 

 
 
 

Everyday 
cleaning 

 

 
 

Bedding 
changed 
weekly 

 

 

 
Shared 

kitchen and 
fridge 

 

 
 
 

N/A 

 

3-Minute Walk 

 

 
 

Homestay 

 

 
 

Everyday 

Lunch 
weekdays at 
the school. 

Dinner 
weekdays 

 
 

Maximum 15-Minute 
Ride 

 

3 & 4 Star 
Resort 

Available at 
student’s cost 

Available at 
student’s cost 

 
With own 

fridge 

 

 
Available 

 
Maximum 15-Minute 

Ride 
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