



2026 PARADISE ENGLISH RATES* (IN USD)

A 20% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO START DATE

+63 36 288-4544 | info@ParadiseEnglish.com | www.ParadiseEnglish.com

STUDY AT THE BEST SCHOOL WITH OUR BEST PRICES

OUR 20TH ANNIVERSARY!!! For courses starting after March 1st, 2026!

STUDY PROGRAMS	1Week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	Additional week
Promotion Discounts	-10%	-20%	-30%	-40%	
BUDGET PROGRAM Daily: 2 group classes 1 1:1 classes * Plus Activity Evenings Weekly: 15 classes	295 \$266	565 \$452	820 \$574	985 \$591	246 \$150
GENERAL PROGRAM Daily: 4 group classes 1 1:1 class * Plus Activity Evenings Weekly: 25 classes	395 \$355	770 \$616	1095 \$767	1335 \$801	335 \$205
INTENSIVE PROGRAM Daily: 5 group classes 2 1:1 classes* Plus Activity Evenings Weekly: 35 classes	505 \$455	975 \$780	1395 \$977	1695 \$1017	420 \$255
TRUE BEGINNER'S PROGRAM Daily: 2 group classes 3 1:1 classes* Plus Activity Evenings Weekly: 25 classes	490 \$441	920 \$736	1315 \$921	1595 \$957	395 \$245
IELTS*TOEIC*BUSINESS PROGRAMS Daily: 2 group classes 2 1:1 classes * Activity Evening Weekly: 20 classes	395 \$356	765 \$612	1090 \$763	1325 \$795	330 \$199
Group Classes: Choose either Grammar, Vocabulary, Business, Reading or Discussion 1:1 Classes: Focus on CAE, TOEIC, TOEFL and IELTS tests					
INTENSIVE BILDUNGSURLAUB PROGRAM - 35 Classes Weekly 7 Group Classes - Price in Euros	465 €295	880 €590	This program is exclusively available to German nationals, as it is certified by the German government.		455 €300
ADDITIONAL CLASSES (Available only to students already enrolled in a program)					
20 Group Classes/month at \$199 \$119 5 Group Classes/week at \$69 \$40			20 1:1 Classes/month at \$330 \$198 5 1:1 Classes/week at \$99 \$59		
ADDITIONAL COSTS					
Registration Fee \$130	Textbooks \$16 per book	Special Study Permit required by all students studying in the Philippines \$200			
OPTIONAL COSTS (Subject to change during peak seasons like Christmas, New Year, Chinese New Year & Holy Week)					
CATICLAN AIRPORT PICKUP AND DROP OFF \$48		Lunch 5 days/weekdays \$50 /week or \$185/month			
NOT INCLUDED IN THE RATES					
International & Domestic Airfare	Meals *	Tourist Visa Extension & Documentation Fees			

RATES ARE BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Deposits, and School closures beyond our control such as weather, holidays, etc. are non-refundable



2026 PARADISE ENGLISH RATES* (IN USD)

A 20% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO START DATE

+63 36 288-4544 ✉ info@ParadiseEnglish.com 🌐 www.ParadiseEnglish.com

SUMMER/WINTER KIDS CAMP -15%					
<i>Duration Program Option</i>	<i>1 week</i>	<i>2 weeks</i>	<i>3 weeks</i>	<i>4 weeks</i>	<i>Additional Week</i>
Without Accommodation	540 \$459	995 \$846	1390 \$1182	1690 \$1437	420 \$357
With Shared Dormitory Accommodation	665 \$565	1230 \$1045	1695 \$1440	2065 \$1755	515 \$438
One time Registration Fee	125		Contact us for Special Group Rates		
5 Group Classes + 2 hours indoor/outdoor activities daily					
Inclusive of schoolbooks, activity materials, weekday breakfast, lunch & dinner, and shared dorm accommodation					
Additional fees for children below age 16 without a guardian may apply.					
ADDITIONAL COST			OPTIONAL COST		
Special Study Permit required by all students studying in the Philippines \$200			Exchange 20 Group classes to (20) 1:1 Classes/month at \$165 Exchange 5 Group classes to (5) 1:1 Classes/week at \$50		
NOT INCLUDED IN THE CAMP RATES					
Round Trip International & Domestic Airfare			Tourist Visa Extension & Documentation Fees		
ENROLL IN ONE OF OUR PROGRAMS AND ADD KITEBOARDING OR SCUBA DIVING COURSE					
ENGLISH + KITEBOARDING					
COURSE	LEVEL	DURATION	PRICE IN USD		
Intro Course	Beginner	1 1/2 Hours	95		
IKO Certificate Course	Level 2	3 Days	530		
IKO Advance Course	Level 3	3 Days	430		
Equipment Rental	5 Days (3 Hours/Day)		370		
ENGLISH + SCUBA DIVING w/ PADI CERTIFICATION					
COURSE	DURATION	PRICE IN USD			
Discover Scuba	1/2 Day	95			
PADI Scuba Diver	2 Days	450			
Open Water Diver	4 Days	499			
Advanced Open Water Diver	3 Days	399			
Fun Dive	1 Dive	53			
OTHER PROGRAMS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST					
ONLINE CLASSES;	Tutorial Program;	English for Customer Service;	TEFOL Teacher Training		
RATES ARE BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE					
<i>Deposits, and School closures beyond our control such as weather, holidays, etc. are non-refundable</i>					



2026 PARADISE ENGLISH RATES* (IN USD)

A 20% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO START DATE

+63 36 288-4544 | info@ParadiseEnglish.com | www.ParadiseEnglish.com

Student Residence Newly Renovated	1 week	2weeks	3 weeks	4weeks	Additional 1 week
	-10%	-20%	-30%	-40%	
Shared Standard Room	185 \$167	345 \$276	485 \$340	585 \$351	150 \$90
Single Standard Room	295 \$266	570 \$456	795 \$557	955 \$573	250 \$150
Deluxe Room - up to 2 pax	395 \$356	745 \$596	1050 \$735	1285 \$771	315 \$193

- Air-conditioned rooms with private toilet & hot/cold shower. Additional person is 50% of room charge, lunch not included.
- Deluxe rooms have their own refrigerator.
- Other features: gated entrance & fenced perimeter; common kitchen & dining area; roofed smoking area; free Wi-Fi internet access; laundry hang & dry area; cistern tank w/ ample water supply; security guard; local landline.
- Lunch is available at an additional cost.

HOME-STAY	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	Additional 1 week
Single Room	330	635	885	1050	275
Shared Room	285	535	760	895	240

- Inclusive of daily breakfast, lunch at the school weekdays, and dinner weekdays.
- English speaking host family from a western culture.
- Home is western type blended with Filipino style.

PE ANNEX HOTEL	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	Additional 1 week
3 Star Hotel with Pool Rate per/person	\$295	\$495	\$650	\$850	295

4 STAR RESORT	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	Additional 1 week
Rate per/pax starts from	590	1180	1770	1930	590

ADDITIONAL RATES MAY BE INCURRED DURING PEAK SEASONS

ACCOMMODATION INFORMATION

	Breakfast	Lunch/Dinner	Cleaning	Kitchen	Pool	Approximate Distance to School
Dormitory	N/A	Lunch available at an extra cost	Everyday cleaning	Shared kitchen and fridge	N/A	3-Minute Walk
Homestay	Everyday	Lunch weekdays at the school. Dinner weekdays				Bedding changed weekly
3 & 4 Star Resort	Available at student's cost	Available at student's cost		With own fridge	Available	Maximum 15-Minute Ride